1
Data Sheet	 Fiber Optic Interface
RS422 PL 1Channel
Rev. A01
02/19
E01RS4221K046
RS422 1Channel Part-Line / Point to Point Link
4 	 Features_ _____________________
1 	 General_ ______________________
5	 Ordering Information____________
3	 Block Diagram_ ________________
This device is a compact and robust modem for
asynchronous data transmission in full-duplex
mode, suitable for harsh environments in industri-
al applications. According to the used multimode
fiber optic cable, data link length’s up to 2000m
are possible.
The integrated repeater function makes it possible
to build up an interference free RS485 fiber optic
based bus system.
Pic. 2	   Block diagram
Pic. 1	   RS422
Model Part Number
660nm / F-SMA 901RS4221K053
660nm / F-ST 901RS4221K051
850nm / F-SMA 901RS4221K049
850nm / F-ST 901RS4221K045
2	 Application____________________ �
Due to the max. data rate of 5 MBit/s, the max.
link length of 2000m between 2 stations and the
protocol free operation the modem can be used in